
Paw Paw Fire Station

Construction Update
832 S Gremps St, Paw Paw, MI 49079

Report By: Daniel Burns

Date: 7/29/2022

Recent Progress:

• Completed Apparatus Bay roof

• Continue green girt and insulation at Apparatus Bay

• Start masonry at Entry Tower

• Start layout for Apparatus Bay underground rough-ins (trench drains)

Work Scheduled for Next Week:

• Continue miscellaneous structural stud framing details at Joists

• Complete masonry at Entry Tower then move to Brick wainscotting at Department

• Start apparatus bay underground rough-ins

• Start in wall rough-ins at Department

Issues/Items that we are working on:

• Building Utilities: Anticipate placing underground sleeving for Gas & Electric services in the next couple
weeks. Water meters have been ordered for domestic, irrigation, and fire suppression services

Project Budget and Schedule:

• Current Budget through Change Order #04: $5,520,281
(This amount does not include approved changes which have not had a change order issued or Bulletins and other changes 
or which final pricing has not been approved.)

• Current Substantial Completion: November 30, 2022



Week of 7.25.22

Description
Trench Drain Installed at
Decontamination/Gear
Storage Room

Taken Date
07/29/2022 at 11:05 am

Upload Date
07/29/2022 at 12:12 pm

Uploaded By
Clay Stull

File Name
IMG_3922.JPG

Week of 7.25.22

Description
Staging of Materials for
Start of Brick Veneer
Install - South Elevation of
Department

Taken Date
07/29/2022 at 07:55 am

Upload Date
07/29/2022 at 12:12 pm

Uploaded By
Clay Stull

File Name
IMG_3918.JPG

AVB Construction, LLC

Printed on Fri Jul 29, 2022 at 12:39 pm EDT

Job #: AVB 21-014 Paw Paw Fire Station
832 S Gremps St

Paw Paw, Michigan 49079

Page 1 of 3

https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/4764/01G95BP32BAA2J2WMPHGPPZCMN?sig=a137971c9a28e4d750dd42fd35f90f0dda454359326647ee59d3c424eef979ef
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/4764/01G95BP329K20NVZJQHTHXBN7H?sig=b652b58e437468885bc7c59db5581a747c37c52b33862a304f12f37085295329


Week of 7.25.22

Description
CMU Laid for Site Sign
Base

Taken Date
07/28/2022 at 12:31 pm

Upload Date
07/29/2022 at 12:12 pm

Uploaded By
Clay Stull

File Name
IMG_3916.JPG

Week of 7.25.22

Description
Roof Installation Complete
at Apparatus Bay

Taken Date
07/28/2022 at 08:57 am

Upload Date
07/29/2022 at 12:12 pm

Uploaded By
Clay Stull

File Name
IMG_3914.JPG

AVB Construction, LLC

Printed on Fri Jul 29, 2022 at 12:39 pm EDT

Job #: AVB 21-014 Paw Paw Fire Station
832 S Gremps St

Paw Paw, Michigan 49079

Page 2 of 3

https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/4764/01G95BP32PB26PAEK79BTE2RB7?sig=a944a07f2af6a985ff3b94bc2a392fdbf6b5bec848a45e9737ae723f18c00b59
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/4764/01G95BP329G87K6TA2BYVDK6X1?sig=a84cfe79e05c8985b72ec00fa23cc6499dc2e78dfae453579bb5e1536ce67482


Week of 7.25.22

Description
Laying of Interior CMU at
Entry Tower

Taken Date
07/28/2022 at 07:22 am

Upload Date
07/29/2022 at 12:12 pm

Uploaded By
Clay Stull

File Name
IMG_3908.JPG

Week of 7.25.22

Description
Install of Green Girts/
Insulation at West Side of
Apparatus Bay

Taken Date
07/25/2022 at 11:21 am

Upload Date
07/29/2022 at 12:12 pm

Uploaded By
Clay Stull

File Name
IMG_3903.JPG

AVB Construction, LLC

Printed on Fri Jul 29, 2022 at 12:39 pm EDT

Job #: AVB 21-014 Paw Paw Fire Station
832 S Gremps St

Paw Paw, Michigan 49079

Page 3 of 3

https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/4764/01G95BP35D1W0RWFXSTZCN9XZD?sig=a46531a54ce9296a638eb65429a621e714f6cb11e946df2dea0580b0d76a8d33
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/4764/01G95BP31B4DFHQXWVFFTAK0KG?sig=5a1f6373a741181fad7489e45adc0f1aaf63783697943e01ac58fd014bf5ffe2

